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District Number 
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41 
42 
43 
44 

46 
47 
48 
49 

51 

District Name 
ALACHUA 
BAKER 
BAY 
BRADFORD 
BREVARD 
BROWARD 
CALHOUN 
CHARLOTTE 
CITRUS 
CLAY 
COLLIER 
COLUMBIA 
DADE 
DESOTO 
DIXIE 
DUVAL 
ESCAMBIA 
FLAGLER 
FRANKLIN 
GADSDEN 
GILCHRIST 
GLADES 
GULF 
HAMILTON 
HARDEE 
HENDRY 
HERNANDO 
HIGHLANDS 
HILLSBOROUGH 
HOLMES 
INDIAN RIVER 
JACKSON 
JEFFERSON 
LAKE 
LEE 
LEON 
LEVY 
LIBERTY 
MADISON 
MANATEE 
MARION 
MARTIN 
MONROE 
NASSAU 
OKALOOSA 
OKEECHOBEE 
ORANGE 
OSCEOLA 
PALM BEACH 
PASCO 

Total 
$1,570,253 

$109,628 
$1,677,116 

$156,175 
$5,238,711 

$20,993,808 
$55,540 

$1,200,223 
$1,010,745 
$2,679,309 
$2,527,812 

$258,030 
$21,476,233 

$174,199 
$107,700 

$5,348,285 
$2,874,298 

$922,847 
$41,791 

$224,401 
$276,396 

$78,800 
$84,384 
$63,330 

$243,497 
$487,127 

$1,102,746 
$571,520 

$10,803,596 
$33,150 

$840,519 
$381,715 

$79,072 
$1,910,350 
$4,610,803 
$2,225,701 

$305,305 
$29,972 

$151,485 
$2,327,456 
$3,227,252 
$1,123,255 

$566,161 
$500,689 

$2,596,517 
$227,246 

$8,748,850 
$1,986,208 

$10,742,052 
$3,426,403 



52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
72 
73 
74 
75 
GRAND TOTAL 

PINELLAS 
POLK 
PUTNAM 
ST. JOHNS 
ST. LUCIE 
SANTA ROSA 
SARASOTA 
SEMINOLE 
SUMTER 
SUWANNEE 
TAYLOR 
UNION 
VOLUSIA 
WAKULLA 
WALTON 
WASHINGTON 
FAU LAB SCH 
FSU LAB SCH 
FAMU LAB SCH 
UF LAB SCH 

$5,736,962 
$3,879,290 

$412,201 
$1,935,043 
$1,633,571 
$1,747,626 
$2,797,059 
$5,737,631 

$461,164 
$233,080 

$10,769 
$91,322 

$3,319,606 
$176,286 
$416,710 
$154,267 

$66,158 
$218,851 

$45,917 
$115,637 

$157,587,811 


